BK X:et Klubbtéavling Vecka 48 2023

Plac. Namn
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Kurt Hiller

Lars Goran Eriksson

Bibbi Molin
Erland Ornblom

Ann Cristin Soderman

Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Urban Persson
Sven Erik Hedman
Kjell Holmberg

Ann Katrin Johansson

Lisa Hoff

Margareta Mattsson
Hans Erik Holmqgvist
Conny Larsson

Karl Goéran Modig
Ola Aberg

Bengt Olof Lundstrém

Rolf Eriksson
Christer Lindstrom
Svante Héglund
Viktor Matikainen
Bdrje Persson
Roffe Eriksson
Keith Johansson
Hans O Andersson
Goran Olsson

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Ola Carlson

Benny Skogsberg
Hans E Andersson

C = Kaffebiljett

Res.

761
706
555
653
679
511
627
725
685
626
535
555
673
644
430
573
670
576
642
737
631
503
610
523
652
553
583
660
618
666

HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

103
116
260
160
127
295
175
74
108
166
251
227
107
136
345
194
89
179
110
14
115
235
115
196
65
159
122
28
68
17

S =5 Strike Kaffebiljett Herrar
S =4 Strike Kaffebiljett Damer

864
822
815
813
806
806
802
799
793
792
786
782
780
780
775
767
759
755
752
751
746
738
725
719
717
712
705
688
686
683
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Kurt Hiller

Svante Hoglund
Sven Erik Hedman
Lars Goran Eriksson
Kjell Holmberg

Ann Cristin S6derman

Hans Erik Holmqvist

Bengt Olof Lundstréom

Hans E Andersson
Ola Carlson

Erland Ornblom
Hans O Andersson
Conny Larsson
Christer Lindstrom
Viktor Matikainen
Urban Persson

Ann Katrin Johansson

Benny Skogsberg
Roffe Eriksson

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Rolf Eriksson

Ola Aberg

Bibbi Molin
Margareta Mattsson
Goran Olsson

Lisa Hoff

Keith Johansson
Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Borje Persson

Karl Géran Modig

Res.

761
737
725
706
685
679
673
670
666
660
653
652
644
642
631
627
626
618
610
583
576
573
555
555
553
535
523
511
503
430
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20
20
21
22
18
17
15
18
15
11
12
17
20
17
16
15
21
13
15
18
10
12
16
15
13
14
14

12
10

co~NogvNorO0Oo NN AE

e R I N e~ ol =
B O©OwohMhMDIM whoN o

CWANWUUAEHEOINODWORUTWOINNONNRWANNUONO






	Blad1

